Gulf Straight Egyptian Cup (Specific
Origin)

Dammam, Saudi Arabia

23 Feb 2019, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: SRAA AL
SOIKT

Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
SAEED MOHAMMED
ALKHAMSAN

Name: ROZ
ALTHAHAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: ALI HASSAN
MANA ALYAMI

Name: ATRAA
ALAQABIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: BRAHIM
ABDURAHMAN
MOHAMED ALEKAB

Name: AA
MARJANAH AL
AADEYAT

Colour: Grey

Owner: KHALED
SAAD MOHAMAD AL
HADDAD - AL
AADEYAT STUD

Score
90.63

89.75

89.63

87.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.D.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(([e)7/ 38 19.50

C.D.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.D.
TYPE 18.50
19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

C.D.
TYPE 18.00
18.50
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

S.T.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

S.T.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.T.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.T.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

N.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

N.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

N.H.

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

N.H.

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

M.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00



5th

Name: YASMEEN JA 86.63
Colour: Black

Owner: FAHAD ALI

MOHAMED

ALRSHEDE

Name: KARAZ 0
KENANA

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

BIN ABDULAZIZ

MOHAMMAD H

BUKANAN

Name: ABEER AL o
SOIKAT

Colour: Grey

Owner: FAHAD BHN

ABDULLAH ALHAGRI

Name: MAHEEBA AL o
AOWRAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: HOSAIN

MOHAMMED

ALQAHTANI

Name: ROSE 0
ALMHARMEIA

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULLA

MARZOOQ

MOHAMMED AL

DOSRI

Name: B RYANAH o
Colour: Grey

Owner: MAANIA BIN

YAHYA BIN MAANIA

ABU SAAQ

C.D. S.T. N.H.
TYPE 17.50

17.50 18.50

17.50 18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.00 15.50
(A8 18.00 17.50 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.A.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50



Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
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